7th Annual Lincoln Douglas 5K and Fun Run
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 01, 2009

Overall  Name City Bib No Age  Age Group Time Pace

1 Dave Brobst Freeport IL 91 40 ****/0 M 40-44 18:00 5:48/M

2 Jim Groves Rockford IL 106 31 /g M 30-34 18:18 5:54/M

3 Damon Trainor Freeport IL 76 19 3 M 15-19 18:25 5:56/M

4 Brendyn Smith Freeport IL 108 15 1/3M 15-19 18:25 5:56/M

5 Jimmy Glynn Freeport IL 77 16 2/3M 15-19 19:14 6:12/M

6 Paull Jungles Freeport IL 75 18 3/3M 15-19 19:26 6:16/M

7 Tom Lichty Monroe Center IL 3 46 1/6 M 45-49 19:39 6:20/M

8 Thomas Schmitt Loves Park IL 40 45 2/6 M 45-49 20:25 6:35/M

9 Paul Rampenthal Freeport IL 55 52 1/7 M 50-54 20:34 6:38/M
10 Derrick Schubert Freeport IL 98 21 1/3 M 20-24 20:47 6:42/M
11 Tom Wolf Orangeville IL 10 51 2/7 M 50-54 20:58 6:46/M
12 Craig Bartelt Durand IL 90 54 3/7 M 50-54 21:08 6:49/M
13 John McFalls, Sr Oregon IL 35 51 4/7 M 50-54 21:50 7:03/M
14 Carl Larson Freeport IL 66 29 1/2 M 25-29 21:57 7:05/M
15 Richard White Freeport IL 58 54 5/7 M 50-54 22:06 7:08/M
16 Daniel Mcllvanie Rock City IL 29 55 1/4 M 55-59 22:12 7:10/M
17 Nancy Gehrke Sterling IL 105 58 *****/5 F 55-59 22:13 7:10/M
18 Frank Davis Rock Falls IL 104 64 1/3 M 60-64 22:22 7:13/M
19 Steve Wollny Freeport IL 56 60 2/3 M 60-64 22:34 717/M
20 Chad Damin Freeport IL 116 32 1/8 M 30-34 22:46 7:21/M
21 Tyger Johnson Dakota IL 39 69 1/3 M 65-99 22:50 7:22/M
22 Courtney Hickey Freeport IL 79 16 ***/3 F 15-19 22:52 7:23/M
23 George Tillett Roscoe IL 94 66 2/3 M 65-99 22:55 7:24/M
24 Carrie Helm Freeport IL 11 32 8 F 30-34 22:56 7:24/M
25 Angela Pavlak Winnebago IL 84 36 1/6 F 35-39 22:57 7:24/M
26 Cori Lindstrom Freeport IL 101 31 2/8 M 30-34 23:02 7:26/M
27 Nicole Palmer Winnebago IL 119 33 1/8 F 30-34 23:05 7:27/M
28 Craig Deininger Freeport IL 81 47 3/6 M 45-49 23:15 7:30/M
29 Benjamin Lavoie Monroe WI 32 14 1/8 M 0-14 23:16 7:30/M
30 Bob Frey MacHesney Park IL 124 38 1/3 M 35-39 23:20 7:32/M
31 Dylan Houde 120 12 2/8M 0-14 23:25 7:33/M
32 Jason Dickman Freeport IL 121 34 3/8 M 30-34 23:57 7:44/M
33 Jayson Dimodica Freeport IL 125 37 2/3 M 35-39 24:10 7:48/M
34 Holly Baker Oswego IL 88 43 1/4 F 40-44 24:22 7:52/M
35 Colby Smith Freeport IL 87 11 3/8M 0-14 24:33 7:55/M
36 Phil Keating Rockford IL 86 49 4/6 M 45-49 24:49 8:00/M
37 Phil Best Byron IL 47 54 6/7 M 50-54 24:56 8:03/M
38 Mindy Patton Winnebago IL 126 30 2/8 F 30-34 25:18 8:10/M
39 Natalie Wagner Rockford IL 34 28 1/12 F 25-29 25:23 8:11/M
40 Angie Damin Freeport IL 117 30 3/8 F 30-34 25:28 8:13/M
41 Amanda Houle Freeport IL 41 32 4/8 F 30-34 25:29 8:13/M
42 Caitie Kryder Lena IL 93 20 1/4 F 20-24 25:50 8:20/M
43 Wendy Gillbertson Lena IL 67 28 2/12 F 25-29 25:52 8:21/M
44 Nik Diemer Freeport IL 128 31 4/8 M 30-34 25:57 8:22/M
45 David Trumble Lena IL 59 55 2/4 M 55-59 26:13 8:27/M
46 Cameron Baxter MacHesney Park IL 13 13 4/8 M 0-14 26:23 8:31/M
47 Radina Brobst Freeport IL 114 34 5/8 F 30-34 26:24 8:31/M
48 Jeffery Guilliams Freeport IL 85 11 5/8 M 0-14 26:25 8:31/M
49 Xan Miline Loves Park IL 15 41 2/4 F 40-44 26:29 8:33/M
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Kimberly Roderick
Bridgett Trainor
Dana Keim
Kanie Raab
Jennie Spindahl
Gail Lavoie
Tammy Duncan
Hillary Hunt
Terry Tipp
Brian Harrison
Albert Tipp
Liz Bowen
Julie Lennon
Heather Dickman
Maggie Mitchell
Steve Kastming
Lamar Hail
Mary Maier
Jesse Lindstrom
Molly Sager
Kathy Bartelt
Grace Cifonie
Jeff Cifonie
Scott Bowen
Dean Sopvic
Erin Crause
Jim Dunkel
Nancy Lobdell
Justine Bonjour
Hunter Daws
Jennifer Alderman
Jeff Ganos
Kay Wolfe
Jan Bland
Scott Trimble
David Tripp
Matt Bowen
Ben Eichholz
Maggie Bowen
Eimily Bowen
Christy Garnhart
Charity Miller
Bonnie White
Robert Smith
Coral Lamm
Craig Stocker
Paige Weber
Sheri Kormoczy
John Bland

7th Annual Lincoln Douglas 5K and Fun Run

Overall Finish List

City
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Lanark IL
Lanark IL

Monroe WI
McConnell IL
Monroe WI
Bettendorf 1A
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Darien WI
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
Pecatnica IL
Durand IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Lena IL
Freeport IL
Forreston IL
Freeport IL
Grayslake IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
Dekalb IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
German Valley IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Loves Park IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Davis IL
Rockford IL
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Bib No Age
61 46
74 28

110 38
111 18
112 28
31 17
46 29
33 47
95 22
82 50
9% 31
52 47
107 48
122 32
48 46
83 56
65 33
4 59
100 29
36 12
89 53
43 10
42 49
51 49
113 12
127 26
5 72
45 56
80 38
44 9
92 38
109 31
68 27
19 55
129 34
97 26
53 22
115 12
54 10
50 15
73 26
38 30
57 53
123 35
71 35
64 61
102 7
9 38
18 56

2

Age Group
1/6 F 45-49
3/12 F 25-29
2/6 F 35-39
1/3F 15-19
4/12 F 25-29
2/3F 15-19
512 F 25-29
2/6 F 45-49
2/3 M 20-24
7/7 M 50-54
5/8 M 30-34
3/6 F 45-49
4/6 F 45-49
6/8 F 30-34
5/6 F 45-49
3/4 M 55-59
6/8 M 30-34
1/5 F 55-59
6/12 F 25-29
1/5F 2-14
1/4 F 50-54
2/5F 2-14
5/6 M 45-49
6/6 M 45-49
6/8 M 0-14
712 F 25-29
3/3 M 65-99
2/5F 55-59
3/6 F 35-39
7/8M 0-14
4/6 F 35-39
7/8 M 30-34
8/12 F 25-29
3/5 F 55-59
8/8 M 30-34
2/2 M 25-29
3/3 M 20-24
8/8M 0-14
3/5F 2-14
3/3F 15-19
9/12 F 25-29
7/8 F 30-34
2/4 F 50-54
3/3 M 35-39
5/6 F 35-39
3/3 M 60-64
4/5F 2-14
6/6 F 35-39
4/4 M 55-59

-

26:54
26:58
27:25
27:26
27:26
27:30
27:41
27:43
27:46
27:54
28:02
28:08
28:15
28:29
28:31
28:36
28:47
29:05
29:08
29:13
29:14
29:22
29:22
29:27
29:34
29:45
29:51
30:00
30:14
30:20
30:23
30:43
30:56
31:30
31:36
31:44
31:59
32:39
32:45
32:49
33:10
33:19
34:07
34:20
34:39
35:41
36:38
36:38
38:22
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Pace
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:19/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
11:00/M
11:05/M
11:11/M
11:31/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
12:23/M
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Karrie Smith
Jaqueline Baxter
Christel Walters
Alison Asche
Kristen Ruhlemeier
Donna Jacobs
Susan Lasley
Patricia Craig
Lindsey Holden
Melody Cates
April Huenefeld
Marcia Stocker
Kim Nelson
Patricia Graves
Faith Weber
Rachel Steele
Marilyn Goepfert
Ashley Thompson
Rhonda Mashaw
Norene Caliva
Patricia Egan
Michelle Brinkmeier
Macy Nicklaus
Tom Baker
Karen Fridley
Richard Fridley
Andrew Garnhart
Elizabeth Goodwin
Catherine Rybarrczyk
Christy Schneiderman
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City

Baileyville IL
MacHesney Park IL
MacHesney Park IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL

Saint Paul MN
Coal Valley IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL

Roscoe IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Monroe WI
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
MacHesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
German Valley IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
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Bib No Age
23 23
14 43
12 63
70 28
37 24
62 54

118 62
103 57
26 22
16 55
24 34
63 65
240 60
78
9 6
27 26
6 62
25 25
20 50
28 70
30 61
21 42
22 47
60 66
7 53
8 56
69 26
49 23
17 25
72 31
3

Age Group
2/4 F 20-24
3/4 F 40-44
1/5 F 60-64

10/12 F 25-29
3/4 F 20-24
3/4 F 50-54
2/5 F 60-64
4/5 F 55-59
4/4 F 20-24
5/5 F 55-59
8/8 F 30-34
1/2 F 65-99
3/5 F 60-64
1/1F 0-1
5/5F 2-14

11/12 F 25-29
4/5 F 60-64

12/12 F 25-29
4/4 F 50-54
2/2 F 65-99
5/5 F 60-64
4/4 F 40-44
6/6 F 45-49

/3 M 65-99
/4 F 50-54
/4 M 55-59
/2 M 25-29
/4 F 20-24
/12 F 25-29
/8 M 30-34

Time Pace
38:51 12:32/M
39:40 12:48/M
39:40 12:48/M
40:19 13:00/M
40:20 13:01/M
40:45 13:09/M
41:17 13:19/M
42:08 13:35/M
42:53 13:50/M
44:23 14:19/M
45:16 14:36/M
46:13 14:55/M
48:34 15:40/M
48:34 15:40/M
49:03 15:49/M
49:22 15:55/M
49:41 16:02/M
49:45 16:03/M
49:52 16:05/M
49:53 16:05/M
54:39 17:38/M
56:39 18:16/M
56:40 18:17/M
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